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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

2631027400
2631627400
2632027400
2632027401
$2632027400
$2632027401
2631027400
2632027400
2632027401
$2632027400
S$2632027401

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY

ASHIKA

JPN

IAP QUALITY PARTS
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MAGNETI MARELLI
PROFIT
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
AUTOMEGA

KSH EUROPE

KSH EUROPE
JAPKO

ProfiPower
STELLOX
Omnicraft

UFI

MAXGEAR
CONTINENTAL
HART

MEYLE

MEYLE

RED-LINE
RED-LINE
MEC-DIESEL

06020065
10ECOO056
10F0503JPN
12307077
14032

14032

14032
1510212
1510212
153071760758
15410173
1609563980
1609563980
1704615
180059810
18010081064
18010081064
1ECO056
1F0095
2050710SX
2441320
2507500
260554
28000222612
349232
37143220002
37143220002
38HY016
38HY016
404121
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MEC-DIESEL
OSSCA

OSSCA
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
RIDEX
MOBILAND
TOPRAN

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

DENCKERMANN
ACKOJA

ACKOJA

BLUE PRINT
MILES

A.Z. Meisterteile
BORG & BECK
BSG

SAMPIYON FILTER
FRAM

COMLINE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRIGAIR

DACO Germany
DIAMAX
DYNAMATRIX
Drlve+

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
MANDO

MANDO
MECAFILTER
SAKURA Automotive
OPEN PARTS
BOSCH

BOSCH

FI.BA

KAMOKA
CoopersFiaam
MGA

KLAXCAR FRANCE
BREMSI

DJ PARTS
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
REVITA

404121
43126

43126
50014271
50014271
586565
586565
70137
700118
802003120
820113
8225XOFPCSMS
A210419
A520129
A520129
ADG02135
AFOEO066
AZMT410401097
BFO4222
BSG40140009
CE1098E
CH10473ECO
CKI111306
COF100581E
COF100581E
CT28705
DFO1303
DL1258
DOFX436D
DP1110110176
E209HD225
E209HD225
E50258
EEOH0010Y
EEOHO0010Y
ELH4397
EO2805
EOF416310
F026407061
F026407061
F673
F107901
FA5897ECO
FH1089
FH115z
FLO687
FL1169
FOECOO056
FOP258
FRO00320
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